ST. WILFRED’S P.G. COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Academic Calendar (Session 2019-20)

Department of Arts

Date Day Particular College Activity (Proposed) Departl(n::ttsf waig
- Career Counselling Session
e By for 12th Students
7/18/2019 | Thursday Felicitation of Topper
students
7/19/2019 |  Friday Diparimentt Assdentic
Committee meeting
Career Counselling Session
7/20/2019 Saturday for 12th Students
7/22/2019 Monday
Career Counselling
7/23/2019 Tuesday Session for 12th
Faculty Development Shidenis
7/24/2019 | Wednesday F¥gimn
7/25/2019 | Thursday
7/26/2019 Friday
Starting of the Session for
7/29/2019 Monday UG 11, III year Students and
PG final year students
Career Counselling Session
8/1/2019 Thursday for 12th Students
Alumni Association Cell
8/3/2019 Saturday Commitise Meeting
8/5/2019 Monday Felicitation of Topper
students
Welcome and Orientation
SNZO1E ) Weanwday Day for New UG Students
Starting of New Session
8/8/2019 Thursday (2019-20) for New UG
Students
8/9/2019 Friday Orientation Day for New PG
Students
8/10/2019 Saturday Plantation by NSS Wing
8/12/2019 Monday Id-ul-Zuha(Bakrid)/RH
PPT Presentation by
Psychology
8/14/2019 | Wednesday Department for UG
Students
8/15/2019 | Thursday | Raksha Bandhan Holiday Indepandsnos Day
Celebration
8/16/2019 Friday Regular Competitive Classes
Video Lecture by
8/20/2019 Tuesday Geography Department
for UG Students
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8/23/2019 Friday Janmashtami Celebration
8/24/2019 Saturday Janmashtami Holiday
8/26/2019 Monday Road Safety Campaign
Seminar on Personality
8/28/2019 | Wednesday Development for BBA
students
Celebration of National
8/29/2019 | Thursday Sports Day
8/31/2019 Saturday Inter College Nl_ﬂ'(kad Natak
Competition
Ganesh Chaturthi
Celebration/ Guest Lecture on St Lectgre by
! IoT/Commencement of value Frdostor Vihawa
9/2/2019 Monday Ganesh Chaturthi/RH : Choudhary (University
added course (certificate ;
: of Rajasthan) on
PGt S Mental Health
management)
9/3/2019 Tarsley Alumni association cell
meeting
9/5/2019 Thursday Teacher's Day Celebration
Orientation Programme of
NSS Students/Seminar on PPT presentation by
9/6/2019 Friday "Fundamental Concept in Psychology students on
Inorganic and Organic given topic
Chemistry"
9/7/2019 Saturday Remedial Classes Remedial Classes
Commencement of value
added course (Certificate
program in Business
9/9/2019 Monday Analytics, certified course in
MS- Office Specialist,
Certificate in Marketing and
HR)
9/10/2019 Tuesday Muharram/RH
9/13/2019 Friday
9/14/2019 | Saturday Essay Writing onHinds
Diwas
9/21/2019 Saturday Face Painting Competition
Visit to Psychiatric
Celebration of NSS Day and Department (SMS
BRI e Blood Donation Camp Hospital) for
Psychology students
9/26/2019 Thursday Interaction Prog.ram'{ne My
Safer Jaipur
Video Lecture by
. Psychology
9/27/2019 Friday Department for UG I
Students
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Industrial Visit for BCA
Students/Guest Lecture by

Wasdele Skt Eminent Educationist for
Chemistry students
9/29/2019 Sunday Navratra Sthapana Holiday
10/1/2019 Tuesday Fresher's Day
Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti/Lal
Bahadur Shastri Jayanti
10/2/2019 | Wednesday Celebration/Celebrate Wild
Life Week (Keoladev
National Park) by NSS Unit
PPT Presentation by
10/4/2019 Friday Geography Department
for UG I Students
Swachh Bharat Abhiyan by
10/5/2019 Saturday NSS Unit/Dandia & Garba
Night
10/6/2019 Sunday Durgastmi Holiday
Vidhan Sabha Visit-
Political Science and
Public Administration
10/7/2019 Monda Students/ Essay writing
Y Competition on Social
Psychology by
Psychology
Department
10/8/2019 Tuesday Dussehra Holiday
Visit to Saras Dairy,
10/9/2019 | Wednesday Jaipur by Geography
Students
Mental Health Day
Celebration by
10/10/2019 | Thursday Department of
Psychology
Guest Lecture by
10/11/2019 Friday Alumni (Department of
Music)
10/12/2019 | Saturday Remedial Classes Remedial Classes
Survey on "Impact of
o Tie and Dye in Textile
10/14/2019 | Monday b e c el onilnior Industry, Sanganer" by
Class) for all UG Classes
Department of
Geography
Workshop on Ethical PPT Presentation for
NS89 ) | Suesly Hacking Economics Students
PPT Presentation for
10/16/2019 | Wednesday Sociology Students
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Industrial Tour to cement PPT Presentation for
10/17/2019 | Thursday MY, Ch]ttorge.lrh oy a Political Science
Department of Environmental
: Students
Science
, PPT Presentation for
10/18/2019 Friday History Students
Cloth Donation in Kachhi
10/19/2019 | Saturday Basti by NSS Unit
Video Lecture by
10/21/2019 | Monday Economics Department
for UG I Students
10/22/2019 | Tuesday Academic Audit
10/24/2019 | Thursday B S Mawng
Competition
10/25/2019 Friday Dhan Teras Holiday
10/26/2019 | Saturday Chhoti Deepawali Holiday
10/27/2019 Sunday Deepawali Holiday
10/28/2019 | Monday Govardhan Puja Holiday
10/29/2019 | Tuesday Bhai Dooj Holiday
PPT Presentation by
Geography Department
10/31/2019 | Thursday for UG 11 & 111
Students
; Department Academic
WiAiaes Briday Committee Meeting
11/2/2019 | Saturday Problem solving Classes e g
Classes
11/4/2019 Monday
11/5/2019 Tuesday
11/6/2019 | Wednesday Internal Examination for
11/7/2019 | Thursday All Streams
11/8/2019 Friday
11/9/2019 Saturday
11/10/2019 Sunday Id-e- Milad
11/12/2019 | Tuesday Guru Nanak's Jayanti/RH
11/14/2019 | Thursday Children's Day Celebration
11/16/2019 | Saturday : 7 PTM
Poster and Debate
11/18/2019 | Monday Competition for all UG
and PG students
Field Survey by
11/19/2019 | Tuesday Geography students :
10 Days
Blood Donation Camp by
11/21/2019 | Thursday NSS wing
; PPT Presentation by
11222819 By Economics Department
Neodrs PG Colleds
3 \N\,\“e - o
. ’ rin C’Da '
‘:(Dr'. ﬂ DIMa Parasiar
S Wilty oo, E G

: UL Luiizge
—4',:’}« i



ST. WILFRED’S P.G. COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)

Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

for UG II & 111
Students
Video Lecture by
Political Science
11/25/2019 | Monday Department for UG 1
Students
Sanvidhan Diwas by NSS
11/26/2019 | Tuesday Wing/Workshop for o Xgi?h"é’ti‘;ﬁ -
Psychology Students Y &y
Workshop for MIMC Workshop for MIMC
11/27/2019 | Wednesday Sendents inclusnee
Guest Lecture for PG
11/30/2019 | Saturday (Arts) Students by
Eminent Educationist
12/1/2019 Sunday World AIDS Day
12/4/2019 | Wednesday e ngr\?,“;n“; BENCE
12/7/2019 Saturday Remedial Classes Remedial Classes
PPT Presentation for
12/10/2019 | Tuesday Public Administration
Students
Mountaineering Programme
12/11/2019 | Wednesday for NCC Wing (Jhalana
Doongri/Nahargarh)
: Traffic Rules Awareness
12/13/2019 Friday Campaign by NSS Unit
Awareness Rally for Organ &
12/14/2019 | Saturday Eye Donation Campaign
(NCC Wing)
Educational Trip for
12/16/2019 | Monday MA/MSc Geography
students
PPT Presentation by
12/21/2019 | Saturday Economics Department
for UG I Students
Seminar on Android
Studio/Workshop on
12/23/2019 | Monday Environmental
Accounting/Workshop on
Chemistry and Career
12/24/2019 | Tuesday Christmas Day Celebration
12/25/2019 | Wednesday Christmas Holiday
12/31/2019 | Tuesday
1/1/2020 | Wednesday New Year Celebration
1/2/2020 Thursda
1372020 Frida z Inter Collegiate Competition
Y "PANACHE"
1/4/2020 Saturday
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1/6/2020 Monday Annual Function
Video Lecture by
1/7/2020 Tuesday Sociology Department
for UG II Students
1/8/2020 | Wednesday
1/9/2020 Thursday
: Department Academic
s Betiay NSS 7 davs Special C committee meeting
1/11/2020 Saturday SRR VA Remedial Classes
1/12/2020 Sunday
1/13/2020 Monday
1/14/2020 Tuesday Makar Sakranti Holiday
PPT Presentation by
Political Science
1/15/2020 | Wednesday Department for UG I
Students
National Conference on
"Sustainable Development
1/17/2020 Friday Goals 2030: Ideas and
Innovation for Better
Tomorrow"
PPT Presentation by
1/18/2020 Saturday Sociology Department
for UG I Students
1/20/2020 Monday
1/21/2020 Tuesday
1/22/2020 | Wednesday Pre-University Examination
1/23/2020 | Thursday (All Streams)
1/24/2020 Friday
1/25/2020 Saturday
1/26/2020 Sunday Republic Day Celebration
1/28/2020 Tuesday Academic Audit
Basant Panchami
1/29/2020 | Wednesday Celebration/PTM For All
Stream Students
: International Conference on
Lolaies Priday Community Psychology
2/4/2020 Tuesday
2/5/2020 | Wednesday
Sports Week
2/6/2020 | Thursday e
2/7/2020 Friday
2/8/2020 Saturday Science Exhibition "Scientia"
2/10/2020 Monday Alumni Meet for UG
2/11/2020 Tuesday Alumni Meet for PG
2/15/2020 Saturday Remedial Classes Remedial Classes
2/22/2020 Saturday Problem Solving Classes Problcelr: Si:)slvmg
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ST. WILFRED’S P.G. COLLEGE

(Affiliated to the University of Rajasthan)
Sector-10, Meera Marg, Madhyam Marg, Mansarovar, Jaipur-302020

Commencement of UOR

2/24/2020 Monday Practical Examination

Commencement of

2/29/2020 Saturday Preparation Leave for
University Examination-2019

3/3/2020 Tuesday World Wildlife Day
3/8/2020 Sunday International Women’s Day
3/9/2020 Monday Holi Holiday

3/10/2020 Tuesday Dhulandi Holiday

3/22/2020 Sunday World Water Day
3/25/2020 | Wednesday Navratra Sthapna

4/2/2020 Thursday Ram Navami

4/6/2020 Monday Mahaveer Jayanti
4/14/2020 Tuesday Ambedkar Jayanti
4/22/2020 | Wednesday Earth Day
4/24/2020 Friday National Panchayati Raj Day
4/26/2020 Sunday World Intellszt;al Property
5/24/2020 Sunday Eid-Ul-Fitr

6/5/2020 Friday World Environment Day
6/12/2020 Friday Online Career Counselling
6/13/2020 Saturday for Arts Students
6/15/2020 Monday World Blood Donor Day
6/21/2020 Sunday International Yoga Day
6/25/2020 | Thursday Online Career Counselling
6/26/2020 Friday for Science Students
6/29/2020 Monday Online Career Counselling

for Computer Science
Students

6/30/2020 Tuesday
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